
Updated Diary Dates – Copythorne CE Infant School 

 
Thursday 9th October, 2:45pm 

 

 
Year R Parent Information Talk 

 
Friday 10th October, 2pm 

 

 
PTA AGM 

All family members are welcome to join 

 
Friday 10th October, 3pm 

 

 
Autumn Bake Sale 
Fundraising for the PTA 

 
Wednesday 15th October, 2:30pm 

 

 
Harvest Service 

Families are welcome to join us in St Mary’s Church 

 
Thursday 16th October 

 
Nasal Flu Immunisations 

 

 
Monday 20th October, 9:30am-11:30am 

 

 
Year 2 Hockey Competition 

Bartley School – Families are welcome 

 
Tuesday 21st October, 9:30am-11:30am 

 

 
Year 1 Hockey Competition 

Bartley School – Families are welcome 

 
Friday 24th October 

 

 
Inset Day – Staff Training 

School Closed 

 
Half Term – Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 

 

 
Monday 3rd November 

 

 
Inset Day – Staff Training 

School Closed 

 
Wednesday 19th November, 9am 

 

 
Family Worship 

Families are welcome to join us in St Mary’s Church form 8:45am 

 
Tuesday 16th December, 9am 

 

 
Year 2 Ukulele Concert 

Year 2 families are welcome to join us 

 
Wednesday 17th December, 2pm 

 

 
Christmas Service (Nativity) 

Families are welcome to join us in St Mary’s Church form 8:45am 

 
Christmas Break – Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 

 

 
Monday 5th January 

 

 
Start of Spring Term 

 

Please note: While we aim for all diary dates to be accurate, changes may occasionally be necessary. We’ll always aim to notify parents and guardians as soon as possible. 


